brands you trust.
Bellows Sealed Globe Valves
www.cranecpe.comCrane ChemPharma & Energy
2 www.cranecpe.comCrane ChemPharma & Energy
Overview
Founded in 1978, WTA®, a Crane ChemPharma & Energy
brand, designs and manufactures a comprehensive range
of high-quality bellows sealed globe valves, strainers,

back pressure is built up on the outlet side.
11www.cranecpe.com Crane ChemPharma & Energy
How To Order  Change Over Valves
COV Type
11.7 COV with packing
11.75E COV combination inlet side with packing
11.75A COV combination outlet side with packing
11.8 COV with bellows
11.85E COV combination inlet side with bellows
11.85A COV combination outlet side with bellows
Plug Options
KE hard facing/material
KE1 plug material made out of Hastelloy C276
KE2 plug material made out of Hastelloy C4
KE3 plug material made out of Hastelloy C22
KE4 plug material made out of Monel
KE5 plug material made out of 1.4539
Stem Options
SP1 lower stem part made out of Hastelloy C276
SP2 lower stem part made out of Hastelloy C4
SP3 lower stem part made out of Hastelloy C22
SP4 lower stem part made out of Monel 400
Type of Reduction
G cast
S welded
Seat Options
GS Hard Facing
Bolting Options
S4 A4-70
SM special
Painting Options
LA Special Painting
Options
EB1 drain connection G, without plug screw (11.7/11.8)
EB2 drain connection G, with plug screw (11.7/11.8)
EB3 drain connection NPT, without plug screw (11.7/11.8)
EB4 drain connection NPT, with plug screw (11.7/11.8)
EB5 drain connection NPTF, without plug screw (11.7/11.8)
EB6 drain connection NPTF, with plug screw (11.7/11.8)
Options
Q31Ö
design according to QV0031-ÖF; oil & grease free
for less critical applications
Q31S
design according to QV0031-SF; oil & grease free
& silicone free
Q61
design according to QV0061-O2; oil & grease free
for oxygen service
Q71
design according to QV0071-EC; oil & grease free
according to Euro Chlor
Q81
design according to QV0081-CL; oil & grease free for
Chlorine service
Q91
design according to QV0091; oil & grease free &
particle free
Q110
design according to QV0110; sour gas according
to NACE MR0175
Q111
design according to QV0111; sour gas according
to Total-Leuna standard
Other Options
FO packing in foil
FS1
operational security FS1: fixing construction for